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Huntington vs Stony Brook9-8-17 08-Sep-17 Yards

Meet Results

Place Points Improv

Time F/P/S Relay
Event# 1 Women 200 Medley Relay

1:5591Y F A Relay
Emily Fung (12)

2:00.69Y F A Relay
Rachel Crane (10)

2:15.31Y F B Relay
Francine Nastasi (12)

2:15.41Y F B Relay

Ruth Crane (7)

Event# 2 Women 200 Free
2:13.00Y
2:18.75Y
2:27.38Y
2:28.53Y

Event# 3 Women 200 IM
2:20.27Y
2:31.00Y
2:51.94Y
3:13.38Y

Event# 4 Women 50 Free
25.82Y
27.86Y
29.06Y
30.75Y

Event# 6 Women 100 Fly
1:02.09Y
1:09.97Y
1:09.99Y
1:17.59Y

Event# 7 Women 100 Free
1:01.19Y
1:07.72Y
1:11.59Y
1:12.40Y

Event# 8 Women 500 Free
5:30.31Y
7:01.44Y
7:54.03Y
9:11.03Y
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Huntington Walt Whitman
Kathryne Montefusco (7)
Stony Brook
Yesenia McKee (8)
Huntington Walt Whitman
Gretel Cassell (8)
Stony Brook
Francine Leung (9)

Crane, Rebecca
McKee, Yesenia
Fulcher, Madison L.
Koegler, Dana R.

Fung, Emily W.
Crane, Rachel A.
Cassell, Gretel B.

Caraiani, Anya

Cassell, Sigrid G.
Clayton, Caelan J.
Leung, Francine E.
Volovaya, Maria

Sargent, Madison
Crane, Rebecca

Clayton, Caelan J.
Bailin, Hannah R.

Montefusco, Kathryne L.
Koegler, Dana R.

Jones, Kate

Von Savage, Katherine

Sargent, Madison
Fulcher, Madison L.
Jeffrey, Rhiannon
Seitz, Julia R.

HUWW
Caelan Clayton (8)
SBS
Madison Sargent (8)
HUWW
Hannah Bailin (11)
SBS
Anya Caraiani (10)

SBS
SBS
HUWW
HUWW

HUWW
SBS
HUWW
SBS

HUWW
HUWW
SBS
SBS

SBS
SBS
HUWW
HUWW

HUWW
HUWW
SBS
SBS

SBS
HUWW
SBS
HUWW

1 6
Sigrid Cassell (12)

2 3
Rebecca Crane (10)

3 1
Gaia Dana (12)

4
Maria Volovaya (11)

1 4
2 3
3 1 -1.09
4 0.36
1 4
2 3
3 1 0.25
4 — —
1 4 -0.65
2 3 -0.33
3 .
4 . .
1 4
2 3
3 1
4 - -
1 .
2 3 -0.88
3 .
4 — —
1 —
2 3 15.28
3 —
4 - -
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Event# 9 Women 200 Free Relay

1:50.56Y F A Relay
Sigrid Cassell (12)

2:13.50Y F B Relay
Gaia Dana (12)

2:20.00Y F A Relay
Sarah Wynter (7)

2:36.96Y F B Relay
Alice Ai (9)

Event #10 Women 100 Back
1:02.20Y
1:07.43Y
1:16.12Y
1:19.84Y

Event # 11 Women 100 Breast
1:17.08Y
1:21.00Y
1:25.22Y
1:26.94Y

Event#12 Women 400 Free Relay

4:00.37Y F A Relay
Rebecca Crane (10)
X 4:27.60Y F A Relay
Kathryne Montefusco (7)
4:45.19Y F B Relay
Maria Volovaya (11)
X 5:11.44Y F B Relay

Hannah Bailin (11)
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Huntington Walt Whitman
Gretel Cassell (8)
Huntington Walt Whitman
Claire Conner (9)
Stony Brook
Wauroala Obasanjo (8)
Stony Brook
Rhiannon Jeffrey (9)

Fung, Emily W.
Crane, Rachel A.
Nastasi, Francine E.
Crane, Ruth

Cassell, Sigrid G.
McKee, Yesenia
Cassell, Gretel B.
Leung, Francine E.

Stony Brook
Yesenia McKee (8)
Huntington Walt Whitman
Madison Fulcher (10)
Stony Brook
Ruth Crane (7)
Huntington Walt Whitman
Claire Conner (9)

Meet Results

HUWW
Kathryne Montefusco (7)
HUWW
Patricia Arceri (12)
SBS
Margaret DiRuggiero (10)
SBS
Caroline Rooney (9)

HUWW
SBS
HUWW
SBS

HUWW
SBS
HUWW
SBS

SBS
Rachel Crane (10)
HUWW
Francine Nastasi (12)
SBS
Katharine Jones (7)
HUWW
Julia Seitz (10)

1 6
Caelan Clayton (8)

2 3
Hannah Bailin (11)

3 1
Mikayla Fils-Aime (9)

4
Yuxuan Man (10)

1 4
2 3

3 1 -1.33
4 — —

1 4
2 3

3 1 434
4 - -
1 6

Madison Sargent (8)
Dana Koegler (10)
2 3

Francine Leung (9)

Gaia Dana (12)



